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STORAGE

Jonti-Craft® Mobile Fold-n-Locks

0326JC Toddler 96"W 15"D 24½"H
0326JC18 Toddler Extra-Deep 96"W 18"D 24½"H
0292JC Low 96"W 15"D 29½"H
0292JC18 Low Extra-Deep 96"W 18"D 29½"H
0369JC Super-Sized 96"W 15"D 35½"H
0369JC18 Super-Sized Extra-Deep 96"W 18"D 35½"H

Jonti-Craft® Slim Super-Sized Mobile Fold-n-Lock

0452JC 48"W 15"D 35½"H

Jonti-Craft® Cubbie-Tray Mobile Fold-n-Lock

04230JC 20 Cubbie With Clear Bins 96"W 15"D 29½"H
0423JC 20 Cubbie With Colored Bins 96"W 15"D 29½"H
0422JC 20 Cubbie Without Bins 96"W 15"D 29½"H
04280JC 30 Cubbie With Clear Bins 96"W 15"D 35½"H
0428JC 30 Cubbie With Colored Bins 96"W 15"D 35½"H
0427JC 30 Cubbie Without Bins 96"W 15"D 35½"H

Jonti-Craft® Mobile Triple Fold-n-Locks

0266JC Standard 72½"W 15"D 35½"H
0366JC Maxi 96" W 15"D 35½"H

Jonti-Craft Paper-Trays-n-Lids
11" wide x 13½" deep x 3" high. 

Color Paper-Trays Lids
Red 8030JC 8031JC
Blue 8032JC 8033JC
Yellow 8034JC 8035JC
Green 8036JC 8037JC
White 8038JC 8039JC
Clear 8040JC 8041JC
Almond 8042JC 8043JC
Purple 8044JC 8045JC
Teal 8046JC 8047JC
Berry 8048JC 8049JC
Black 8050JC 8051JC
Caramel 8064JC 8065JC
Navy 8066JC 8067JC
Orange 8068JC 8069JC
Platinum 8219JC 8220JC
Graphite 8221JC 8222JC

Jonti-Craft Tubs-n-Lids 
11" wide x 13½" deep x 5¼" high. 

Color Tubs Lids
Red 8070JC 8031JC
Blue 8071JC 8033JC
Yellow 8072JC 8035JC
Green 8073JC 8037JC
White 8074JC 8039JC
Clear 8075JC 8041JC
Almond 8076JC 8043JC
Purple 8077JC 8045JC
Teal 8078JC 8047JC
Berry 8079JC 8049JC
Black 8080JC 8051JC
Caramel 8082JC 8065JC
Navy 8083JC 8067JC
Orange 8084JC 8069JC
Platinum 8231JC 8220JC
Graphite 8232JC 8222JC

Jonti-Craft Cubbie-Trays-n-Lids 
8 " wide x 13½" deep x 5¼" high.

Color Cubbie-Trays Lids
Red 8000JC 8001JC
Blue 8002JC 8003JC
Yellow 8004JC 8005JC
Green 8006JC 8007JC
White 8008JC 8009JC
Clear 8010JC 8011JC
Almond 8012JC 8013JC
Purple 8014JC 8015JC
Teal 8016JC 8017JC
Berry 8018JC 8019JC
Black 8020JC 8021JC
Caramel 8024JC 8025JC
Navy 8026JC 8027JC
Orange 8028JC 8029JC
Platinum 8208JC 8209JC
Graphite 8210JC 8211JC


